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true
Legal Statement
Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of 
the date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its 
products. Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may 
not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by 
others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those 
certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement 
with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part 
of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding 
information the Supplier provides in this form.
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Manufacture
r Item Name

SEALED HARN 
ASSY W/O 
CPA KEY B Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2021-05-19 UOM

Sub-
item/Materi
al/Substance Level Name

Substance 
Category

Substance 
CAS

Substance 
Concentratio
n Quantity

Mass per 
Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1
2X4 SEALED 
SPACER 1

0.959999978
542 g

Sub Item 1
Polyester 
Compound 1

0.959999978
542 g

Material 2 1-703566-3
0.959999978
542 g

Substance 3

*KOHLENDIC
HLORID, 
POLYMER 
MIT 4,4'-(1-
METHYLETHY
LIDEN)BIS(PH
ENOL) 25971-63-5

12.00000000
00

0.115199997
42504 g

Substance 3
CARBON 
BLACK 1333-86-4

0.001000000
0

0.000009599
99978542 g

Substance 3

4,4'-
DIHYDROXYDI
PHENYLDIME
THYLMETHAN
E 80-05-7

0.005000000
0

0.000047999
9989271 g

Substance 3
TEREPHTHALI
C ACID 100-21-0

0.050000000
0

0.000479999
989271 g
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Substance 3

CARBONIC 
DICHLORIDE, 
POLYMER 
WITH 4,4'-(1-
METHYLETHY
LIDENE)BIS(P
HENO... 111211-39-3

12.00000000
00

0.115199997
42504 g

Substance 3
ZINC 
SULPHIDE 1314-98-3

2.000000000
0

0.019199999
57084 g

Substance 3
SILICA, 
AMORPHOUS 112926-00-8

0.500000000
0

0.004799999
89271 g

Substance 3
FIBROUS 
GLASS 65997-17-3

35.00000000
00

0.335999992
4897 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS 
NO 
REPORTABLE 
TE5081-2 
SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-
0320

5.000000000
0

0.047999998
9271 g

Substance 3
TETRAHYDRO
FURAN 109-99-9

0.050000000
0

0.000479999
989271 g

Substance 3

BUTYLENE 
GLYCOL-
TEREPHTHALI
C ACID 
POLYMER 26062-94-2

33.39400000
00

0.320582392
83431548 g


