

								Subsectional	
Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	s	D
				Supplier II	formation	•	•	•	
Company	TE	Request Doc		Contact	TE Product				
Name	Connectivity	ID		Name	Compliance	Contact Title			
Company	TE	Reponse		Contact					
Unique ID	Connectivity	Date	2021-05-19	Email	productcompliance@te.com				
Contact									
Phone									
Number	+001-800-522-6752								
	•			Legal St	atement				
Supplier									
Acceptance	true								
Legal Statem	ent								
c 1: .	· C ·		II				the beautiful	I a a la de a a a	

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

Product									
Manufacture									
r Item			0.959999978						
Number	1411001-1	Amount	542	Version	-	Identity			

	SEALED HARN								
Manufacture	ASSY W/O								
r Item Name	СРА КЕҮ В	Weight UOM	g	Mfr Site		Authority			
Date	2021-05-19	иом	Each	•	•	•	•		
	•			Product	Disclosure				
Sub-					Substance				
item/Materi			Substance	Substance	Concentratio		Mass per		
al/Substance	Level	Name	Category	CAS	n	Quantity	Unit	иом	Exemption
		2X4 SEALED					0.959999978		
Sub Item	1	SPACER				1	542	g	
		Polyester					0.959999978		
Sub Item	1	Compound				1	542	g	
							0.959999978		
Material	2	1-703566-3					542	g	
		*KOHLENDIC							
		HLORID,							
		POLYMER							
		MIT 4,4'-(1-							
		METHYLETHY							
		LIDEN)BIS(PH			12.00000000		0.115199997		
Substance	3	ENOL)		25971-63-5	00		42504	g	
		CARBON			0.001000000		0.000009599		
Substance	3	BLACK		1333-86-4	0		99978542	g	
		4,4'-							
		DIHYDROXYDI							
		PHENYLDIME							
		THYLMETHAN			0.005000000		0.000047999		
Substance	3	E		80-05-7	0		9989271	g	
		TEREPHTHALI			0.050000000		0.000479999		
Substance	3	C ACID		100-21-0	0		989271	g	

		CARBONIC					
		DICHLORIDE,					
		POLYMER					
		WITH 4,4'-(1-					
		METHYLETHY					
		LIDENE)BIS(P		12.00000000	0.115199997		
Substance	3	HENO	111211-39-3	00	42504	g	
		ZINC		2.000000000	0.019199999		
Substance	3	SULPHIDE	1314-98-3	0	57084	g	
		SILICA,		0.500000000	0.004799999		
Substance	3	AMORPHOUS	112926-00-8	0	89271	g	
		FIBROUS		35.00000000	0.335999992		
Substance	3	GLASS	65997-17-3	00	4897	g	
		CONTAINS					
		NO					
		REPORTABLE					
		TE5081-2	TE5081-2-	5.000000000	0.047999998		
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES	0320	0	9271	g	
		TETRAHYDRO		0.050000000	0.000479999		
Substance	3	FURAN	109-99-9	0	989271	g	
		BUTYLENE					
		GLYCOL-					
		TEREPHTHALI					
		C ACID		33.39400000	0.320582392		
Substance	3	POLYMER	26062-94-2	00	83431548	g	